
Evolution Rollerball - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Quality capped rollerball with precision
German refill. Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full

Colour Wrap

SKU PEVSR

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Rollerball

Refill Colour Black

Weight 20.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 20mm

Print Area
FCP

50mm x 8mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £25.00

50

£2.153

100

£2.153

250

£2.153

500

£2.153

1000

£2.153

2000

£2.153

5000

£2.153

10000

£2.153

2 Colour Print £50.00 £2.901 £2.901 £2.901 £2.901 £2.901 £2.901 £2.840 £2.770

3 Colour Print £75.00 £3.649 £3.649 £3.649 £3.610 £3.350 £3.240 £3.020 £2.940

4 Colour Print £100.00 £4.397 £4.397 £4.370 £3.880 £3.590 £3.470 £3.200 £3.110

Full Colour Print £30.00 £2.133 £2.133 £2.133 £2.133 £2.133 £2.133 £2.133 £2.133

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.525 £1.525 £1.525 £1.525 £1.525 £1.525 £1.525 £1.525

Prices shown are RRP


